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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Muhammad Shammas D Sameer (FTHR) Devaswam Parambil, 
Vadakkumbad Road, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

2 27/12/2025 ANAMIKA A G GANGADHARAN A K 
(FTHR)

MARHABHA 
APARTMENT, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

3 27/12/2025 MASITHA P SIYAD T M (HSBN) THOMMANPARAMBIL, 
MANNUR RAIL, 

MANNUR, MANNUR, 
673328, BEYPORE

  

4 27/12/2025 FINSHIYA V P SADIK V P (FTHR) FIZAS HOUSE, 
AMAMKUNI VAYAL 

KUNDAYITHODE, 
BEYPORE, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 FATHIMA FIZA V P SADIK V P (FTHR) FIZAS, 
AMAMKUNIVAYAL 
KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

6 27/12/2025 PARWAZ RAHMAN T ATHWEEKH 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

CHERANCHERI 
PADAM, CHUNGAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

7 27/12/2025 AYISHA MINHA C P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C P (FTHR)

FOUMINA MANZIL, 
VALIYAKAD 
PARAMBA, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

8 27/12/2025 FATHIMA HENEN V 
T 

SABID (FTHR) FATHIMAS MANZIL, 
CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K 

FIROZ K (FTHR) 2/18 KOTTAKANDI, 
VAYARAM 
VALAPPIL, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM PO, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

10 27/12/2025 Ashik M A Aboobacker (FTHR) 21/204,  Mattummal 
Houe, Beach Road, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi P 
O, 673302, Kadalundi

  

11 27/12/2025 HUSNA RUQAYYA  P ASHRAF  P (FTHR) 46/220 PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVANNUVAYAL 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

12 27/12/2025 Muhammed Shanih K M Mariyam K M (MTHR) K M HOUSE, 
OLASSERI ROAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

13 27/12/2025 SUBEESH P TEENA K (WIFE) CHALIYIL 
PADANNA, WEST 

NALLUR, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 27/12/2025 A K RUKKIYA HAMZAKOYA V 
(HSBN)

45/1110 
VARIKKOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
NALUKANDAM 

PARAMBU 
KOTTALADA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 27/12/2025 AMNA MINNATH V K MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
K (FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

16 27/12/2025 HAMZAKOYA  
VARIKKOTTIL

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

45/1110 NISHAZ 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKOTTIL 
KOTTALADA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 27/12/2025 NAFEESA V MOIDEEN KOYA 
(HSBN)

43/1308VAYAKOTAH 
HOUSE, JAYANTHI 

ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALALLAM PO, 

673027, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

18 27/12/2025 RASIKA PARVEEN ABDULLAKOYA P 
(FTHR)

PULLITHODI, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

19 27/12/2025 KADEEJA P AHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

53/19 JAMSHIDA 
MANZIL, 

THULAMUTTAM 
PARAMBA, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

20 27/12/2025 ASHRAF K P JAMSHEENA  (WIFE) JAMSHEENA 
MANZIL, AREEKARA 

VAYAL, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

21 27/12/2025 ASKAR A K ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

KAITHOLIPADAM, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

22 27/12/2025 ASKAR A K ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAMPADAM, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

23 27/12/2025 MUHASIR BIN 
AKBAR A V

AKBAR A V (FTHR) HIRA, 
MATHOTTATHIL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

24 27/12/2025 GINA FATHIMA P NOUSHEEQ  
PUNAKKAL (FTHR)

44/2724 PUNAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKANDIPARAMBU 
BEHAIND 

METROSTEEL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

25 27/12/2025 SENAHA EP MEHABOOB  EP 
(FTHR)

40/654, PADAM 
BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

26 27/12/2025 RAZZAK 
VAZHIPOKKU 

PARAMBIL

VAVA (FTHR) 50/74 V P HOUSE, O M 
ROAD ANAPATHU 

PARAMB 
NADUVATTOM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 27/12/2025 JAHANA ISSATH P ALIMON P (FTHR) 47/2722 
PARIYARATHU, 

VELLILAVAYAL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

28 27/12/2025 ANAS BASHEER K P (FTHR) KODAVANA HOUSE, 
PAYYANAD PADAM, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

29 27/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHRA P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) 44/299 
NALUKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

30 27/12/2025 SHUHANA SHIFA EP MEHABOOB EP 
(FTHR)

40/654, PADAM 
BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

31 27/12/2025 VIJAYALAKSHMI SWAMIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERODATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KYTHAVALAPPU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

32 27/12/2025 RASHID  P V NAZEER P V (FTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

33 27/12/2025 JAFNA  C RISHAD  T (HSBN) THAYYIL,KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY 

KADAVU, FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

34 27/12/2025 AFSA K MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

24/235 
KADAKKOTTERI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKOD

  

35 27/12/2025 HAIFA AMINA N NASIYA BANU 
(MTHR)

KALARIKANDI 
PARAMBA, 

AREEKKAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 27/12/2025 kadeeja p Ahammedkutty (HSBN) jamshida manzil, 
mathottam, beypore, 

arakinar, 673028, 
kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

37 27/12/2025 AYISHA FIDHA P SAKKEER P (FTHR) FIDHA MANZIL, 
KEERIYADATH 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 27/12/2025 ABDUL FAHAD M NASEERA (MTHR) MATTUPURATH, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 27/12/2025 FATHIMA ANJALA P SAKKEER P (FTHR) FIDHA MANZIL, 
KEERIYADTH 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

40 27/12/2025 SULAIKHA T IMBICHAMMU C P 
(HSBN)

3/70, Kolaparuthi 
Padam, Cheruvannur, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
Kozhikode

  

41 27/12/2025 RAHNA C SAIDALIKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHALILAKATHU, 
Mutheni Thazham road, 

Feroke, chungam, 
feroke, feroke, 673631, 

Beypore

  

42 27/12/2025 SIMI A N SAJEENDRAN  E 
(HSBN)

ELANGOTTU HOUSE, 
B C ROAD, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

43 27/12/2025 HARSHEED K MUHAMMEDALI 
PUTHAN VEETIL 

(FTHR)

5/360, 
CHAKKERIKAD 

PARAMBU, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


